
www.gazelleindustrial.com MATERIAL HANDLING

G2537

1500 kgs

600 mm

1600 mm

85 mm

2030 mm

1150 mm

330-740 mm

1670 mm

834 mm

MODEL

LOAD CAPACITY

LOAD CENTER

MAX LIFT HEIGHT

MIN FORK HEIGHT

MIN MAST HEIGHT

FORK LENGTH

FORK WIDTH

OVERALL LENGTH

OVERALL WIDTH

345 kgsWEIGHT

Hand Stacker

Features

Used for loading goods onto or unloading goods from pallets & stacking goods
Compact truck body, especially suitable for narrow aisles and small spaces
Seal rings conforming to German standards ensure excellent performance
Frame constructed of high-strength C type steel
The cylinders use high precision drawn tubes which prevents the seal
rings from damage and leakage
Press resistant caster bracket protects the operator from injuries
Foot pedal provides an additional option for convenient lifting


