## **GAZELLE**

## **Hand Stacker**







## Features

- Used for loading goods onto or unloading goods from pallets & stacking goods
- Compact truck body, especially suitable for narrow aisles and small spaces
- Seal rings conforming to German standards ensure excellent performance
- Frame constructed of high-strength C type steel
- The cylinders use high precision drawn tubes which prevents the seal rings from damage and leakage
- Press resistant caster bracket protects the operator from injuries
- Foot pedal provides an additional option for convenient lifting

MODEL	G2537
LOAD CAPACITY	1500 kgs
LOAD CENTER	600 mm
MAX LIFT HEIGHT	1600 mm
MIN FORK HEIGHT	85 mm
MIN MAST HEIGHT	2030 mm
FORK LENGTH	1150 mm
FORK WIDTH	330-740 mm
OVERALL LENGTH	1670 mm
OVERALL WIDTH	834 mm
WEIGHT	345 kgs

www.gazelleindustrial.com MATERIAL HANDLING